
 
 
 

Ealing Borough - Safer Schools Partnership (SSP) 
 

Officer details from Monday 6th February 2017 
 
School                          Officer             Email                                           Contact number 
 

Acton High                   Matt Taylor      Matthew.B.Taylor@met.police.uk   07879 434967 
Alec Reed Academy     Dave Traynor   David.A.Traynor@met.police.uk     07986 268451 
Brentside High              Steve Murru     Stephen.Murru@met.police.uk        07831 470451 
Cardinal Wiseman        Diane Reddy     Diane.Reddy@met.police.uk           07824 350974 
Dormers Wells High     Katy Coopey    Katy.Coopey@met.police.uk           07789 921721 
Drayton Manor             Emma Green     Emma.Green3@met.police.uk        07862 890890 
Ealing Fields High        Shaq Mughal    Shaq.M.Mughal@met.police.uk      07789 907920 
EAP (Study Centre)      Shaq Mughal    Shaq.M.Mughal@met.police.uk      07789 907920 
Ellen Wilkinson            Sharon Byrne    Sharon.Byrne@met.police.uk         07789 901576 
Elthorne Park High       Emma Green     Emma.Green3@met.police.uk        07826 890890 
Featherstone High         Steve Kyere      Stephen.Kyere@met.police.uk        07879 430741 
Greenford High             Marek Kleiber  Marek.J.Kleiber2@met.police.uk   07789 925662 
Northolt High                Colin Dourish   Colin.Dourish@met.police.uk        07789 922213 
Twyford High                Sharon Byrne    Sharon.Byrne@met.police.uk        07789 901576 
Villiers High                  Katy Coopey     Katy.Coopey@met.police.uk          07789 921721 
William Perkins             Marek Kleiber   Marek.J.Kleiber2@met.police.uk  07789 925662  
 

 SSP Sergeant       A/PS Adam Pierce      Adam.J.Pierce@met.police.uk      07789 920604 
 

This list commences from Monday 6th February 2017 and supersedes any previous list 
issued. 
 

Each school has a ‘named’ Safer School’s Officer (SSO) and will contact them directly 
where possible. The only exception to this is in times of emergency when schools have 
been advised to call ‘999’. This is to avoid any unnecessary delay, obtain facts and ensure 
the correct response is given. 
 

On receipt of an ‘I’ call it should be assumed that the SSO is not on school site until 
known otherwise and does not need assistance.  
 

Should an SSO have planned absence or be dealing with something and an ‘S’ graded 
call comes through another SSO will respond depending on their own availability and 
location at the time.  
 
A/PS Adam Pierce  
Safer Schools Sergeant 
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